

JAI MAHAKALI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S RANIBAI AGNIHOTRI INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, WARDHA

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Recognised by Govt. of Maharashtra & Affiliated

to Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur Ramnagar, Bapuji Wadi, Wardha-442001, Maharashtra, India Maharashtra, India Maharashtra, India Maharashtra, India Maharashtra, India Maharashtra, India Maharashtra, India



NAAC Accrediated

LIST OF VARIOUS COMMITTEES

- 1. IQAC COMMITTEE
- 2. INTERNAL COMPLAINTS COMMITTEE
- 3. INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
- 4. LIBRARY COMMITTEE
- 5. SC/ST COMMITTEE
- 6. WOMEN'S EMPOWERMENT CELL
- 7. ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE
- 8. COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
- 9. GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE
- **10. CULTURAL COMMITTEE**
- 11. SPORTS COMMITTEE
- 12. TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
- 13. ADDMISSION COMMITTEE
- 14. EXAMINATION COMMITTEE

Officiating Principal
Ranibai Agnihotri Institute
of Computer & Information
Technology, WARDHA



JAI MAHAKALI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S

RANIBAI AGNIHOTRI INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, WARDHA

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Recognised by Govt. of Maharashtra & Affiliated to Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur Ramnagar, Bapuji Wadi, Wardha-442001, Maharashtra, India Email: raicitprincipal@gmail.com Web: www.raicit.org Phone: 07152-241075 Fax: 250159

ACKNOTIC GROUP

NAAC Accrediated

Officiating Principal
Ranibai Agnihotri Institute
of Computer & Information
Technology, WARDHA